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001
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016
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201
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206
207
208
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217
221
222
226
228
230
233
237
240
241

Precinct

R
R
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R
R
R
R
R
R

R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

Party

Robert (Bob) Philpott

Glenn Wiggins

M. Keith Moffett

Mary E. Sherwood

John C. Matthews

Richard L. French

William D. Garrison

Alan Hansen

Yvette B. Sabin

Richard Peterson

John Anderson

Allan Bentley

J. W. Blaylock

Louis A. Huber

Douglas Williams

Bill White

Janet Cosser

Don Roberts

Wayne Van Winkle

John C. Kaufmann

Mark A. Marinaro

John E. Morris

Edwin J. Anderson III

Debby Fuson

Roderic J. Sisk

Gerald J. (Jerry) Stiles

Jim McEntire

Peter Heisel

Jennifer Christiansen

Daniel Anderson

Dee Anna Brown

Sue W. Forde

Edward K. Burch

Connie L. Beauvais

Name On Ballot Residence Address City Zip Votes Winner

457-7426

457-7700

452-3777

452-9841

452-4322

457-5382

457.4180

(206)650-9035

(360)417-5340

461-4625

(360)457-7975

457-1816

452-9921

452-9197

(360)670-1459

(360)327-0771

775-2388

457-1846

(360)582-9420

(360)452-1063

(360)681-0166

(360)457-5012

(360)457-0667

452.5575

(360)681-7741

(360)683-7080

(360)477-4103

683-1229

(360)775-1187

(360)452-4841

457-8030

808-5050

(360)582-3881

928-9538

Phone #

1822 E LAURIDSEN BLVD

702 E CAROLINE ST

408 S JONES ST

525 E 9TH ST

317 E 10TH ST

319 W 7TH ST

1122 S CHERRY ST

207 E DOGWOOD PL

1201 MARINE DR

927 W 15TH ST

1310 W 15TH ST

610 S MILWAUKEE DR

620 S M ST

543 N BARR RD

257013 HWY 101

395 CONLEY RD

826 N BOURCHIER ST

151 BILLY SMITH RD

1353 DOE RUN RD

225 WELLMAN RD

737 S MCCRORIE RD

1390 GASMAN RD

330 CARLSBORG RD

682 KEMP ST

21 LIBBY ST

14 BARBERRY LN

232 WOODLAND DR

111 SHELDON LN

4002 S BEAN RD

33 GLEN LN

259 HUNT RD

67 NICKI LN

511 WILCOX LN

95 PACA LN

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

BEAVER

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

SEQUIM

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

SEQUIM

PORT ANGELES

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

PORT ANGELES

98362

98362

98362

98362

98362

98362

98362

98362

98363

98363

98363

98363

98363

98362

98362

98305

98362

98362

98382

98363

98362

98362

98382

98362

98382

98382

98382

98382

98363

98363

98363

98382

98382

98363

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/05/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/06/08

06/06/08

06/05/08

06/02/08

06/06/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/06/08

06/02/08

06/06/08

06/04/08

06/02/08

06/06/08

06/05/08

06/02/08

06/04/08

06/06/08

06/05/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/05/08

06/06/08

06/06/08

06/05/08

06/06/08

06/05/08

Filed

# 53
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241
246
247
249
250
251
253
254
258
259
260
265
266
270
271
274
403

Precinct

R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

Party

Erin C. Thompson

Steven C. Marble

Charles R. Marr

Lyn M. Lawson-Wheeler

Donald Darling

Margaret E. Roth

Teri Schwiethale

David A. Johnson

Bob Cummings

John Dach

Kathy Saffold

Lois Perry

Martha M. Ireland

Jon Alan Kirshbaum

Richard J. Labrecque

Charles Fuchser

Robert W. Robinson

Name On Ballot Residence Address City Zip Votes Winner

(360)928-3088

683-2881

683-4002

(360)452-7170

(360)457-1835

457-9297

360-452-1876

(360)681-3984

(360)683-9175

(360)681-4240

683-5144

683-5079

683-8399

(360)681-2968

(360)582-9145

928-3013

683-4597

Phone #

413 DEER TRACKS RD

85 FAWNDALE PL

40 COUNTRY LN

451 OSBORN RD

5122 S MOUNTAIN TERRACE WAY

3042 MOUNT PLEASANT RD

160 WATKINS RD

231 MARINERS DR

2129 W SEQUIM BAY RD

180 S SCOTT DR

30 FALCON RD

215 STELLAR RIDGE LN

20 SPATH RD

234 SAN JUAN DR

139 SUNLAND DR

1602 JOYCE PIEDMONT RD

610 W SPRUCE ST

PORT ANGELES

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

PORT ANGELES

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

SEQUIM

PORT ANGELES

SEQUIM

98363

98382

98382

98362

98362

98362

98362

98382

98382

98382

98382

98382

98382

98382

98382

98363

98382

06/06/08

06/02/08

06/06/08

06/06/08

06/06/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/06/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

06/05/08

06/02/08

06/02/08

Filed

# 121

Names Listed:


